

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6985 OF 2005

D.S. MATHUR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P.STATE INDUSTRIAL DEV.CORPN.LTD.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appeal against Ld. Registrar's order dated 17/02/2007)

Date: 07/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. M.F. Humayunisa, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

Counsel to receive instructions.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master